
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

5 

1 

7 

2 

9 

6 

3 

8 

Name 

SCU 

APEX 

ASURT 

E RALLY 

VIRIDE 

Z-FAST 

KAFRELSHEIKH 

SVU 

Nat. Class 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

7 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

1:14:31.900 

1:15:39.966 

1:17:51.341 

1:18:36.909 

1:09:49.053 

48:12.786 

30:29.289 

3:44.257 

Diff 

1:08.066 

3:19.441 

4:05.009 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

1:08.066 

2:11.375 

45.568 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:49.785 

2:49.077 

3:04.109 

2:48.256 

3:07.857 

3:13.991 

3:25.190 

3:44.257 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

L 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:08.066 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:48.256 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

2 - E RALLY 

Printed: 2018.10.13. 23:27:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

EVER - Electric Vehicle Rally 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Race 

Almasa 0,000 km 

2018.10.13. 19:00 


