EVER - Electric Vehicle Rally

Sorted on Laps

Almasa 0,000 km

2018.10.13. 19:00

Race

Endurance

Endurance

Pos	No.	Name	Nat Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points L
1	5	SCU	Ever	13	1:14:31.900			2:49.785	0
2	1	APEX	Ever	13	1:15:39.966	1:08.066	1:08.066	2:49.077	0
3	7	ASURT	Ever	13	1:17:51.341	3:19.441	2:11.375	3:04.109	0
4	2	E RALLY	Ever	13	1:18:36.909	4:05.009	45.568	2:48.256	0
5	9	VIRIDE	Ever	10	1:09:49.053	3 Laps	3 Laps	3:07.857	0
6	6	Z-FAST	Ever	7	48:12.786	6 Laps	3 Laps	3:13.991	0
7	3	KAFRELSHEIKH	Ever	3	30:29.289	10 Laps	4 Laps	3:25.190	0
8	8	SVU	Ever	1	3.44 257	12 Lans	2 Lans	3.44 257	0

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 1:08.066
 2:48.256
 2 - E RALLY

CHRONOMOTO 7 TIMILE

Printed: 2018.10.13. 23:27:02